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Sponge clean only

TearAway label
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NuHide® Washbag
False

C M Y KPantoneColour

Black BlackC 0 0 0 100

Tan 731C 35 71 100 372

ONE

30

 Pricelist Pack Qty5

1

 kg10.7

 cm58x55x40

 g196

cm26x13x11

litres3

cm tubular hoop9

cm15x9

Black, Tan

Full Grain Leather-Look NuHide® PU

Vintage style metal fittings

Wipe clean interior

Internal pockets

Fully lined in pinstriped fabric

TearAway label for ease of rebranding

4202921100
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